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The courses below list CUA equivalencies. To transfer: courses must have an equivalent, the equivalent must fulfill

your specific requirements, and students must get a C- or better unless you are an engineering student.

Engineering students must get a C or better.

MTR means that the course is at the 300 level or above and can be used towards the major, elective or distribution as

appropriate.

DTR means that the course is at the 100 level or above and can be used towards distribution or electives. It cannot be
used for major credit.

LIT= this course can be used as literature credit and has no exact CUA equivalent.

HUMM-= can be used to fulfill humanities and has no exact CUA equivalent.

AREA 1/11= counts for those requirements, do not have an exact equivalent

SBHS= counts for social & behavioral science requirement, no exact equivalent

MNNS= counts for math & natural science no exact equivalent.

NO CREDIT= Course will not transfer

Online courses are denoted with “ONLINE.” Any online versions of courses in this list that are not denoted with “ONLINE”,
have to be evaluated and you must submit a syllabus showing that it is an online course to the transfer credit coordinator.

Subject
AASP
ANTH
ANTH

ANTH

ARTH
ARTT
ARTT
BCHM
BIOE
BIOE
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT
BMGT

BSCI

BSCI
BSCI
CCJS
CH
CHEM

Current students taking courses off-campus: See the off-campus policy form for online course restrictions.

Course Number
100
496
240

220

200
100
150
461
340
120
360
110
220
350

201

105
106
105
146+147
132

Course Title

Intro African Amer Study
Field Methods in Archaeology
Intro Archaeology

Intro to Biological Anthropology

Art Wst World to 1300
2D-Design Fundamentals

Intro to Art Theory
Biochemistry

Mdl Phys Systems & Lab
Biology for Engineers

Human Resources Management

Introduction to Business and Management

Prin Accounting |
Mkt Princ + Organiz

Humn Anat & Physlg |

Principles of Biology
Principles of Biology 11
Intro to Crim

Chemistry

General Chemistry | Lab

Equivalent
Subject
FREE
ANTH
ANTH

ANTH

ART
ART
FREE
CHEM
BIOL
BIO
MGT
MGT
ACCT
MGT

BIOL232

BIOL
BIOL
SOC
CHEM
CHEM

Equivalent
Course Number
101TR

551 & 552

108

105

211

101
101TR
471
151DTR
150DTR
530
150MTR
305

345

If this course had a lab
component it is
equivalent to CUA's
BIOL 232

105
150DTR
205
103/113
113
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CHEM

CHEM
CHEM
CMLT
COMM
COMM
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENAE

ENCE

ENES
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL

ENGL

ENST
FMSC
FMSC
FMSC
FREN
FREN
GEOG
GEOG
GEOL
GVPT
GVPT
HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
ITAL
KNES
KNES
LATN
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH
MATH

131

232
135
275
107
200
340
201
422
283

423

102
393
101
301
241
281
310
394
393
201

265

200
341
332
460
203
103
130
202
120
306
200
289
133
319

453

201
330
103
260
287
201
461
141
115
220
310

003

131
130

Chemistry | - Fundamentals of General
Chemistry

Organic Chem Lab |

Gen Chem for Engineers
World Literature by Women
Oral Comm Prin

Critical Thinking & Speaking
International Economics

Prin Macro-Economics
Econometrics |

Intro Aerospace Sys

Project Planning, Scheduling, and Control
Systems

Mechanics |

Technical Writing

Academic Writing

Critical Methods in the Study of Literature
What the Novel Does

Grammar, Usage, Dictn

Med & Ren Brit Lit

Business Writing

Technical Writing

West Lit Ancnt & Med

Lesbian Gay Bisex Lit

Fund Soil Science

Personal & Family Finance
Child in Families

Violence in Families
Intensive Intermediate French
Intensive Elementary French
Developing Countries

Intro Human Geography
Environmental Geol

Global Environmental Politics
International Political Relations
The Golden Age of Athens
Crusades Mdvl & Mdrn Prsp

Cultrl Hist LatAm: Music, Movies & Revolutn
Diplomatic History of the United States from

1914

Interprteting Amer Hist 1865 - Present
Europe in the Making: Early Medieval West
Intensive Elem lItal

Sci Phy Act & Cardio HIth

Sport & Amer Society

Intermed Latin

Lin Alg for sci & ENG

Calculus 11

Precalculus

Elem Calculus

Intro to Analysis

Developmental Mathematics

Calculus Il for Life Sciences
Calc | for Life Science

CHEM

CHEM
CHEM
LIT
DR
DR
ECON
ECON
ECON
CSC

CE

ENGR
FREE
ENG
FREE
LIT
FREE
ENG
FREE
ENG
HUM

FREE

FREE
MGT
SOC
SOC
FREN
FREN
SBHS
ANTH
FREE
POL
POL
HIST
HIST
SPAN

HIST

HIST
HIST
ITAL
FREE
SOC
LAT
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
NOT FOR

NO CREDIT

MATH
MATH

02.01.2016

103

213

107
101TR
205

403
150MTR
101

463

113

589

201
101TR
101
101TR
150DTR
101TR
150MTR
101TR
326

101

101TR

101TR
150DTR
150DTR
150DTR
102

101
101TR
150DTR
101TR
406

212

205
150DTR
150DTR

150MTR

150MTR
150MTR
101
101TR
150DTR
103

301

122

108

111
MAJOR

CUA does not give credit
to Developmental courses

150DTR
111
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MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
MUET
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL
PHIL

PHY
PHYS
PHYS

PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PHYS
PSYC
SOCY
SOCY
SOCY
SOCY
SOCY

SPAN

SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
STAT
STAT

UNIV

WMST
WMST
WMST

240
406

463
246
241
113
200
245
324
100
170
140
320

260
271
261

270
121
174
122
161
100
200
467
100
105
230

303

301
301
207
203
100
400

100

275
250
325

Introduction to Linear Algebra
Introduction to Number Theory

Complex Variables for Scientist & Engineers
Diff Eqn for Sci & Engrs

Calculus 111

College Algebra Applications

World Pop Music & Identity

Polit & Soc Phil

Existentialism

Intro Philosophy

Intro to Logic

CONTEMP MORAL ISS

Modern Philosophy

Genl Phys: Vibration, Waves, Heat, Electric &
Magn

E&M Light Mod Phys Lab

Gen Phys: Vibr, Waves, Heat, Elec & Magnetism
Lab

Elec Light Rel Mod Phys
Fund of Physics |
Physics Lab INTRD
Fundamental of Physics Il
Mech & particle Dynam
Intro Psychology

Human Societies
Sociology of Education
Intro to Sociology

Intro to Sociology
Sociols Social Psy

Approaches to Cultural Materials in Hispanic
Wrld

Gramética avanzada y composicion |
Advanced Grammar and Composition |
Reading and Writing in Spanish
Intensive Intermediate Spanish

Elem Stat & Prob

Appl Prob + Stat |

Student in University

World Lit by Women
Women, Art & Culture
Sociology of Gender

MATH
MATH 508

MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
FREE
PHIL
PHILELEC
FREE
PHIL
PHIL
PHILS

PHYS
1-CREDIT
PHYS

PHYS
PHYS
NONE
PHYS
PHYS
PSY
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC
SOC

SPAN

SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
SPAN
MATH
MATH

NO CREDIT

LIT
HUMM
SOC

02.01.2016

501

Dept Permission
Required
524

222

221

108
101TR
332
Area Il
101TR
301

311

435

150MTR
mayaward
226

150MTR
205+225
BY itself
206+226
215
201
150DTR
307
101
101
150DTR

310

204
204
203
103
114
309

CUA does not give credit
to student success

101TR
101TR
150MTR



